KZKZ QUARTERLY REPORT

(3" Quarter July - Sept) 2017

During the 3rd Quarter of 2017, (April - June) KZKZ aired programming
that addressed issues of local concern. These issues included accident reports
on local roads and highways, school safety tips, cell phone use in school
zones, credit information being compromised by several online companies,
and child abuse.

In July and August we did 2, 2-hour broadcasts from local restaurants for
“Coffee With the Chief Of Police.”

We also did a 2-day “Fill The Bus™” Drive on the air from local Wal-mart
stores on July 26" and 27th.

We broadcast two hours in September from the United Way kick-Off

Campaign.

We also did 5 minute interviews during the Morning Show. A list is
attached.



07/05/17
07/07/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
0711717
07/11/17
07/12/17
07/12117
07/14/17
07/17/17
07/19/17
07/20117
07/21/17
07/24/17
07/25/17
07/26/17
07/27/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/04/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/10/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/21/17
08/22/17
09/07/17
09/07/17
09/08/17
09/11/17
09/11/17
FIL A

09/15/17
09/15/17
09/18/17
09/18/17

Morning Show Interviews
July - September 2017

Community Dental Clinic

The CALL

Children's Emerg Shelter
Arkansas Blood Inst
Heaven's Babies

Community Services Clearinghouse
Prayer Seminar / Wes Hilliard
Fort Smith Police Depariment
Next Step Homeless Shelter
Mayor's Prayer Breakfast

Ark Bapt Children’'s Homes
Good Samaritan Clinic
Salvation Army Fan Drive 9-11 and 12-2 at Lowe's
Van Buren Police Department
Fort Smith Police Department
Seb Co DHS

Fort Smith United Way

The CALL

Step Up, Speak Out Rally
Children's Emerg Shelter
Heaven's Babies
Clearinghouse

Good Samaritan Clinic

Ark Bapt Children's Homes
Fort Smith Police Department
Van Buren Police Department
Children's Emerg Shelter

The CALL

United Way Kick Off
Heaven's Babies

Crisis Intervention Center

6 HOUR HOUSTON RELIEF BROADCAST CHICK

E.T. Charlie Murphy
Clearinghouse

Children's Emerg Chelter
Good Samaritan Clinic



09/19/17
09/19/17
09/21/117
09/22117
09/25/17
09/26/17
09/27/17
09/28/17
09/28/17
09/29/17

Ark Bapt Children's Homes
Fort Smith Police Department
Big Rev / Studio 221

E.T. Kids Crusade

Van Buren Police Department
Crisis Intervention Center

Fort Smith National Night Out
The CALL

Celtic Thunder

Greenwood National Night Out



