KZKZ QUARTERLY REPORT

(3rd Quarter July - Sept) 2017

During the 3rd Quarter of 2017, (April - June) KZKZ aired programming that addressed issues of local concern. These issues included accident reports on local roads and highways, school safety tips, cell phone use in school zones, credit information being compromised by several online companies, and child abuse.

In July and August we did 2, 2-hour broadcasts from local restaurants for "Coffee With the Chief Of Police."

We also did a 2-day "Fill The Bus" Drive on the air from local Wal-mart stores on July 26^{th} and 27th.

We broadcast two hours in September from the United Way kick-Off Campaign.

We also did 5 minute interviews during the Morning Show. A list is attached.

Morning Show Interviews

July - September 2017

07/05/17	Community Dental Clinic
07/07/17	The CALL
07/10/17	Children's Emerg Shelter
07/10/17	Arkansas Blood Inst
07/11/17	Heaven's Babies
07/11/17	Community Services Clearinghouse
07/12/17	Prayer Seminar / Wes Hilliard
07/12/17	Fort Smith Police Department
07/14/17	Next Step Homeless Shelter
07/17/17	Mayor's Prayer Breakfast
07/19/17	Ark Bapt Children's Homes
07/20/17	Good Samaritan Clinic
07/21/17	Salvation Army Fan Drive 9-11 and 12-2 at Lowe's
07/24/17	Van Buren Police Department
07/25/17	Fort Smith Police Department
07/26/17	Seb Co DHS
07/27/17	Fort Smith United Way
08/03/17	The CALL
08/03/17	Step Up, Speak Out Rally
08/04/17	Children's Emerg Shelter
08/08/17	Heaven's Babies
08/08/17	Clearinghouse
08/10/17	Good Samaritan Clinic
08/16/17	Ark Bapt Children's Homes
08/16/17	Fort Smith Police Department
08/21/17	Van Buren Police Department
08/22/17	Children's Emerg Shelter
09/07/17	The CALL
09/07/17	United Way Kick Off
09/08/17	Heaven's Babies
09/11/17	Crisis Intervention Center
09/11/17	6 HOUR HOUSTON RELIEF BROADCAST CHICK
FIL A	
09/15/17	E.T. Charlie Murphy
09/15/17	Clearinghouse
09/18/17	Children's Emerg Chelter
09/18/17	Good Samaritan Clinic

09/19/17 09/19/17 09/21/17 09/22/17 09/25/17	Ark Bapt Children's Homes Fort Smith Police Department Big Rev / Studio 221 E.T. Kids Crusade Van Buren Police Department
09/26/17 09/27/17 09/28/17 09/28/17 09/29/17	Crisis Intervention Center Fort Smith National Night Out The CALL Celtic Thunder Greenwood National Night Out
	3